ВЫСОКОЭФФЕКТИВНЫЕ
КАПСУЛЬНЫЕ ФИЛЬТРЫ
PELLICON
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Pellicon® Capsule Stand
Stand for sizes 0.1, 0.5 or 1 m2 10.5 (26.7) 4.5 (11.4) 7.0 (17.8)
Ordering Information
Description Feed, Retentate & Permeate Port Fittings Cat. No.
Pellicon® Capsule Devices
0.1 m2 Ultracel® 30 kDa, C Screen 3/4 in. Sanitary Flange PCC030C01
AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C01C
0.5 m2 Ultracel® 30 kDa, C Screen 3/4 in. Sanitary Flange PCC030C05
AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C05C
1.5 m2 Ultracel® 30 kDa, C Screen AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C15C
Pellicon® Capsule Manifolds
1 m2 Ultracel® 30 kDa, C Screen AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C10G
3 m2 Ultracel® 30 kDa, C Screen AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C30G
AseptiQuik® L Connector PCC030C30L
AseptiQuik® L Connector PCC030C30E
4.5 m2 Ultracel® 30 kDa, C Screen AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C45G
AseptiQuik® L Connector PCC030C45L
AseptiQuik® L Connector PCC030C45E
Pellicon® Capsule Stand
Specially designed optional accessory, conveniently supports up to two 0.1 m2 capsules in parallel or three in series on one
side and one 0.5 m2 capsule or one 1 m2 manifold on the other side.
PCX001